

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EDUCATE YOUNG GIRLS 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$25,943.43
2025-05-05	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 4/28 to 5/4	txn_a8HMezJ	-\$7.00	\$25,936.43
2025-05-05	Donation from Judyie Al-Bilali	txn_0eH8rQ5	\$43.02	\$25,979.45
2025-05-12	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/5 to 5/11	txn_8rH7Pln	-\$3.01	\$25,976.44
2025-05-14	Check deposit	$txn_V0Hgvzg$	\$10,000.00	\$35,976.44
2025-05-19	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/12 to 5/18	txn_9KH7qLA	-\$700.00	\$35,276.44
2025-05-23	Office lease fee for a year	$txn_2zHOEJk$	-\$4,200.00	\$31,076.44
2025-05-23	Office lease fee for a year	txn_oyHoWw0	-\$7,200.00	\$23,876.44
2025-05-31	Donation from Sisters of St.Joseph	$txn_66HABlm$	\$2,000.00	\$25,876.44
	WITHDRAWN: \$12,110.01. DEPOSITED: \$12,043.02.			\$25,876.44

Educate Young Girls is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Educate Young Girls's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.